A penalty of t% shall be imposed for

each week of delay in supply of the item.

Tender forms can be downloaded from website www.consumerfed.net or

www.tende rwi za rd.co m/CF E D.

The bidder shall remit the Cost of tender form (non-refundoble) Rs.3540/-

(Rupees Three Thousand five Hundred and Forty Only)lncluding ost.

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.20,000/- (Rupees Twenty thousand Onty1.

The bidder shall remit Lo/o of the Estimated PAC (Probable Amount of
Contract) should be remitted as eruo online through e-tender web site in
the form of Demand Draft, RTGS,NEFT, Bank Guarantee, drawn in favors of